Southeastern Quick Facts

Fall 2013

Faculty
Staff
Graduate Assistant
Total
Female 59.9%
Male 40.1%
American Indian or

Alaskan Native 0.2%
Asian 2.9%
Black or

African American 14.2%
Hispanic or Latino 2.1%
Native Hawaiian or

Other Pacific Islander  0.0%
Two or More Races 0.5%
Unknown 0.2%
White 79.9%
Full-time 79.1%
Part-time 20.9%
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Not Reported 5.0%
White 67.6%
Two or More Races 4.7%
In-State 95.3%
Out-of-State 3.1%
International 1.6%
On-Campus 15.6%
Off-Campus 84.4%

Average undergraduate age
Average graduate age

Average Composite Score
Average Mathematics Score
Average English Score

2,337
12,612

21.3
32.0

22.0
21.2
22.7
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